13mm
13mm
FEATURES
valslighting.com 1
®VL-PU1313-3D (Grazer Mini series - 3D bending)
0-10V67
IK06
OUTDOOR

24VDC IP67
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
Order example: VL-PU1313-3D-5m-927K-FX
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Height x Width
Body Finish
Bend Direction
Bend Radius
Control mode
Fixture Connections
LED Type
Beam Angle
Lumen Output
Efficacy
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
14.4W/m
24VDC
25mm
13mm x 13mm
Premium TPU / white
Vertical and Horizontal
150mm
0-10V or PWM or Dali
IP67 glue end cap
2835 LED
20°,  30°,  45°,  60°,  20*40°
1,350Lm/m (@4000K, CRI90+)
94Lm/W (@4000K, CRI90+)
L70B10 - 54,000 hours
-25℃min, 60℃max
+50℃
-25℃
Standard
valslighting.com 2
®
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
65K - 6500K
Note: Control protocol depends on what kind of power supply will be used.
FX - Front + Closed
VL-PU1313-3D (Grazer Mini series - 3D bending)
FF - Front + Front
valslighting.com 3
CABLE ENTRY OPTION EXAMPLES
®
FF - Front + Front
WIRING ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
Single color
Power Supply